
2018 Central Lakes Conference Boys 
Rocori High School - 5/22/18 
 
Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
 1) Alexandria Area High Schoo 145.50 
 2) Willmar Cardinals 118 
 3) Brainerd 112 
 4) Sartell-St.Stephen 90 
 5) ROCORI High School 83.50 
 6) St. Cloud Apollo High Sch 59 
 7) St. Cloud Tech 43.50 
 8) Sauk Rapids-Rice 29 
 9) Fergus Falls 21.50 
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Andrusick, Nate 12 Rocori High School 11.07 11.06 4 10 
2 Olson, Drew JR Aahs 10.93 11.34 4 8 
3 Lusty, Nathan SR Aahs 11.32 11.41 4 6 
4 Jesperson, Logan 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 11.51 11.56 4 5 
5 Bostrom, Mike 12 Brainerd 11.40 11.58 4 4 
6 Magnuson, Blake JR St. Cloud Tech 11.40 11.59 4 3 
7 Hamre, Dalton 10 Brainerd 11.39 11.61 4 2 
8 Morical, Nolan FR Aahs 11.47 11.68 4 1 
9 Sewell, Robert 11 Fergus Falls 12.17 11.71 2 
10 Feldhege, Gunnar 12 Rocori High School 11.74 11.83 3 
11 Theisen, Benjamin JR St. Cloud Apollo 11.57 11.87 3 
12 Osuorah, Kedrick SO St. Cloud Tech 11.76 11.94 3 
13 Fuchs, Devin 11 Willmar Cardinals 11.58 11.96 3 
14 Neubauer, Caleb 11 Fergus Falls 11.52 12.00 3 
15 Hoang, Thomas SR St. Cloud Apollo 12.19 12.01 1 
16 Cantu-Polster, Dominck 11 Rocori High School 11.73 12.13 3 
17 Lantis, Cody 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 11.78 12.20 3 
18 Stenglein, Tanner 12 Brainerd 11.79 12.21 3 
19 Hisken, Blake 12 Willmar Cardinals 12.23 12.26 1 
20 White, Frank 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 12.28 12.27 1 
21 Carlson, Brandon 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 12.05 12.28 2 
22 Philavanh, Tayton 9 Sauk Rapids-Rice 12.12 12.39 2 
23 Moyers, Keith 12 Willmar Cardinals 13.03 12.78 1 
24 Darnell, Caleb 10 St. Cloud Tech 13.28 13.04 2 
25 Hamann, Magnus JR St. Cloud Apollo 12.10 13.85 2 
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Young, Jack 12 Rocori High School 22.22 22.21 4 10 
2 Lister, Jayden SR St. Cloud Apollo 22.54 22.65 4 8 
3 Nibauer, Alec 12 Willmar Cardinals 22.71 22.96 4 6 
4 Olson, Drew JR Aahs 22.64 23.09 4 5 
5 Bostrom, Mike 12 Brainerd 23.67 23.17 3 4 
6 Jesperson, Logan 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 23.27 23.22 4 3 
7 Miley, Josh 10 Willmar Cardinals 23.35 23.31 3 2 
8 Turcotte, Hunter 11 Brainerd 23.28 23.32 4 1 
9 Spengler, Jackson 12 Rocori High School 24.25 23.35 3 
10 Renner, Ben 11 Brainerd 23.00 23.38 4 
11 Magnuson, Blake JR St. Cloud Tech 23.00 23.41 4 
12 Cantu-Polster, Dominck 11 Rocori High School 23.87 23.54 3 
13 Kaba, Oumar 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 23.82 23.59 3 
14 Wild, Cole SR Aahs 23.92 23.79 3 
15 Fuchs, Devin 11 Willmar Cardinals 24.27 23.81 2 
16 Theisen, Benjamin JR St. Cloud Apollo 23.79 23.82 3 



17 Empting, Michael SR Aahs 23.93 24.22 3 
18 Wolfe, Max 12 Fergus Falls 25.47 24.80 1 
19 Nistler, Lucas 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 24.97 24.82 2 
20 Underwood, Brady SR St. Cloud Tech 25.16 24.97 1 
21 Rodriguez, Christian 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 24.82 25.08 2 
22 Doherty, Griffin 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 25.66 25.32 1 
23 Pearson, Andrew 12 St. Cloud Tech 25.11 25.46 2 
24 Tommerdahl, Javonte 11 Fergus Falls 26.95 25.60 1 
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Turcotte, Hunter 11 Brainerd 51.95 51.63 4 10 
2 Renner, Ben 11 Brainerd 52.10 52.06 4 8 
3 Ismail, Ibrahim 12 Willmar Cardinals 52.56 52.29 4 6 
4 Schroeder, Ethan SO Aahs 52.62 52.59 4 5 
5 Shuldes, Garrett 12 Willmar Cardinals 53.89 52.91 3 4 
6 Peterson, Graham SO Aahs 53.85 52.93 3 3 
7 Mellies-U'Ren, Shawn 11 Willmar Cardinals 53.03 53.57 4 2 
8 Odland, Wade JR Aahs 53.41 53.80 4 1 
9 Hansen, Tyler 11 Fergus Falls 53.95 53.84 3 
10 Pham, Jason SR St. Cloud Apollo 53.68 53.84 4 
11 Freeman, Garrett 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 53.31 53.93 4 
12 Middendorf, David 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 56.90 53.95 2 
13 Huber, Jesse 12 Rocori High School 53.81 53.98 3 
14 Doherty, Griffin 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 56.65 54.73 2 
15 Johnson, Dakota 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 55.24 55.40 3 
16 Vanderkooi, Tyler 12 Brainerd 56.08 55.42 3 
17 Underwood, Brady SR St. Cloud Tech 56.36 55.79 3 
18 Virnig, Alex 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 55.34 55.90 3 
19 Logeman, Ethan FR St. Cloud Apollo 56.00 1 
20 Matuska, Charlie 10 Rocori High School 57.34 56.11 2 
21 Wolfe, Max 12 Fergus Falls 57.41 56.61 2 
22 Wieber, Tanner 9 Rocori High School 59.42 57.06 1 
23 Schaller, Habtamu FR St. Cloud Tech 1:01.42 58.07 1 
24 Sullivan, Patrick 10 Fergus Falls 1:02.00 1:02.84 1 
 
Boys 800 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Fernholz, Ryan 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 2:03.13 1:58.85 2 10 
2 Mohumed, Adnan 11 Willmar Cardinals 2:04.00 2:00.21 2 8 
3 Wiel, Biel SR St. Cloud Apollo 2:00.69 2:00.73 2 6 
4 Juntunen, Nick 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 2:02.24 2:00.83 2 5 
5 Osborne, Maxim 11 Brainerd 2:09.21 2:03.27 2 4 
6 Christenson, Nolan SR Aahs 2:08.09 2:03.71 2 3 
7 Balo, Chainagubo 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 2:07.80 2:04.36 2 2 
8 Aden, Aden 10 Willmar Cardinals 2:07.00 2:05.35 2 1 
9 Lommel, Logan JR St. Cloud Apollo 1:57.60 2:07.02 2 
10 Oehler, Matthew 11 Fergus Falls 2:08.69 2:07.42 2 
11 Seaman, Landry 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 2:10.68 2:07.67 1 
12 Grose, Rylan JR St. Cloud Tech 2:11.70 2:08.41 1 
13 Johnston, Blake SR Aahs 2:09.56 2:08.46 2 
14 Runge, Logan SR Aahs 2:14.24 2:08.77 1 
15 Ruter, Jared 12 Willmar Cardinals 2:13.00 2:09.98 1 
16 Nemeth, Alexander 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 2:02.25 2:10.69 2 
17 Knopp, Joel JR St. Cloud Apollo 2:13.76 2:11.09 1 
18 Pantoja, Esteban 11 Rocori High School 2:10.70 2:12.82 1 
19 Marvel, Jacob 12 Fergus Falls 2:16.34 2:13.56 1 
20 Dusbabek, Bryce 11 Brainerd 2:14.12 2:13.89 1 
21 Pantoja, Jose 11 Rocori High School 2:15.51 2:14.17 1 
22 Bzdok, Matthew SO St. Cloud Tech 2:13.46 2:14.55 1 
23 Storbakken, Evan 11 Brainerd 2:19.00 2:18.46 1 



24 Perrault, Daniel SO St. Cloud Tech 2:12.22 2:19.43 1 
25 Thormodson, Matthew 12 Rocori High School 2:15.70 2:21.54 1 
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Juntunen, Nick 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 4:31.10 4:25.08 2 10 
2 Lommel, Logan JR St. Cloud Apollo 4:25.49 4:25.31 2 8 
3 Nemeth, Alexander 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 4:38.64 4:26.01 2 6 
4 Wiel, Biel SR St. Cloud Apollo 4:29.48 4:26.48 2 5 
5 Aden, Aden 10 Willmar Cardinals 4:42.00 4:37.98 2 4 
6 Mire, Hudeife 10 Willmar Cardinals 4:53.00 4:39.21 2 3 
7 Eldien, Hunter 12 Fergus Falls 4:44.74 4:39.35 2 2 
8 Buiceag-Arama, Nicholas 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 4:52.10 4:43.41 2 1 
9 Struck, Noah JR Aahs 4:50.28 4:43.42 2 
10 Schaller, Habtamu FR St. Cloud Tech 4:55.46 4:49.08 1 
11 Knofczynski, Kyle 12 Willmar Cardinals 5:09.00 4:49.96 1 
12 Galloway, Dane SO Aahs 4:51.96 4:51.28 2 
13 Olson, Jonah 10 Rocori High School 4:47.00 4:51.50 2 
14 Schlichting, Jerad 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 4:52.79 4:52.24 2 
15 Bentrud, Jared 9 Sauk Rapids-Rice 4:56.74 4:53.16 1 
16 Neugart, Gavin 10 Rocori High School 4:55.38 4:54.63 1 
17 Peterson, Hayden FR Aahs 4:55.38 4:57.56 1 
18 Thormodson, Matthew 12 Rocori High School 5:09.18 4:58.21 1 
19 Abdi, Khadar JR St. Cloud Tech 5:02.29 5:06.07 1 
20 Grau-Firkus, Cooper 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 5:12.81 5:06.98 1 
21 Porisch, Nick 10 Brainerd 5:10.00 5:07.60 1 
22 Murphy, Kallen FR St. Cloud Tech 5:07.24 5:10.96 1 
23 Nieters, Thomas SO St. Cloud Apollo 5:13.99 5:11.71 1 
24 Thompson, A. J. 10 Brainerd 5:25.00 5:15.32 1 
25 Papon, Kolsen 9 Fergus Falls 5:27.37 5:15.69 1 
26 Wasniewski, Andrew 12 Brainerd 5:30.00 5:21.32 1 
27 Votava, Sawyer 11 Fergus Falls 5:48.68 5:58.09 1 
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
1 Nemeth, Zachary 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 10:03.58 9:53.88 10 
2 Hesse, Patrick 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 10:11.07 9:57.74 8 
3 Wichtendahl, Jackson SR Aahs 10:04.80 9:59.17 6 
4 Gruber, Keaton SR Aahs 9:55.61 10:04.64 5 
5 Wendt, Mason 10 Willmar Cardinals 10:11.00 10:12.54 4 
6 Bashir, Fuad 9 Willmar Cardinals 10:22.00 10:16.57 3 
7 Mohamed, Liban SO St. Cloud Apollo 10:21.51 10:17.89 2 
8 Botz, Maxwell SR St. Cloud Apollo 10:25.52 10:18.42 1 
9 Nemeth, William 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 10:21.78 10:30.17 
10 Dadow, Nuradin 9 Rocori High School 11:10.02 10:35.97 
11 Anez, Harley 11 Willmar Cardinals 10:44.00 10:37.64 
12 Kelm, David 12 Brainerd 10:38.34 10:39.81 
13 Kleven, Jacob FR Aahs 11:00.55 10:44.65 
14 Schlichting, Jerad 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 10:38.85 10:48.89 
15 Quinn, Duncan JR St. Cloud Tech 11:13.40 10:50.84 
16 Brewer, Samuel FR St. Cloud Apollo 10:41.16 10:57.58 
17 Duininck, Gus 9 Brainerd 11:07.51 10:57.59 
18 Anderson, Tyler JR St. Cloud Tech 11:17.10 11:10.58 
19 Papon, Kolsen 9 Fergus Falls 11:51.10 11:23.11 
20 Fuchs, Gavin 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 12:10.20 11:45.58 
21 Grau-Firkus, Cooper 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 12:06.71 11:54.30 
22 Eggen, Sam 11 Fergus Falls 11:47.94 11:57.42 
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 



=================================================================================== 
1 Spieker, Jeff 12 Brainerd 14.85 15.05 3 10 
2 Henke, Zach 11 Brainerd 14.96 15.51 3 8 
3 Bowden, Preston SR Aahs 16.01 15.85 3 6 
4 Nibauer, Alec 12 Willmar Cardinals 15.32 16.09 3 5 
5 Libbesmeier, Zach 11 Rocori High School 16.09 16.13 3 4 
6 Jantzen, Daniel JR Aahs 16.01 16.70 3 3 
7 Krupa, Brady 11 Willmar Cardinals 15.80 16.75 3 2 
8 Pohlen, Adam JR Aahs 16.55 16.94 3 1 
9 May, Sam 9 Willmar Cardinals 16.61 17.40 2 
10 Waldusky, Edgar SR St. Cloud Tech 16.94 17.46 2 
11 Neitzke, Cody 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 16.73 17.53 2 
12 Weber, Spencer 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 17.32 17.53 2 
13 Bauer, Camdyn 9 Rocori High School 18.43 17.91 1 
14 Santillana, Marcus 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 17.03 18.00 2 
15 Brandt, Samual 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 16.94 18.30 2 
16 Zimmer, Maison SO St. Cloud Apollo 17.95 18.38 2 
17 Flores, Evan 9 Sartell-St.Stephen 18.01 18.56 1 
18 Ingram, Jack 10 Brainerd 16.96 18.83 2 
19 Erlandson, Matthew 11 Fergus Falls 20.88 19.81 1 
20 Brutger, Carter 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 20.35 20.28 1 
21 Heglund, Nathaniel FR St. Cloud Tech 21.57 22.17 1 
 -- Philippi, Jayden 9 Rocori High School 18.08 DQ 1 
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Spieker, Jeff 12 Brainerd 39.05 38.74 3 10 
2 Bowden, Preston SR Aahs 40.41 39.98 3 8 
3 Henke, Zach 11 Brainerd 40.79 40.03 3 6 
4 Krupa, Brady 11 Willmar Cardinals 42.09 41.51 3 5 
5 Pohlen, Adam JR Aahs 42.64 42.05 3 4 
6 Jantzen, Daniel JR Aahs 42.25 42.16 3 3 
7 Fredin, Sam 12 Rocori High School 43.42 42.56 2 2 
8 Waldusky, Edgar SR St. Cloud Tech 42.67 42.90 3 1 
9 Neitzke, Cody 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 42.99 43.01 3 
10 Ingram, Jack 10 Brainerd 43.22 43.07 2 
11 Santillana, Marcus 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 43.14 43.64 2 
12 May, Sam 9 Willmar Cardinals 42.99 43.77 2 
13 Weber, Spencer 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 44.15 43.85 2 
14 Philippi, Jayden 9 Rocori High School 44.14 44.21 2 
15 Lindstrom, Matthew 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 45.49 44.47 1 
16 Brandt, Samual 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 44.75 44.48 2 
17 Zimmer, Maison SO St. Cloud Apollo 45.13 44.53 1 
18 Newbanks, Jaden 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 45.54 45.09 1 
19 Erlandson, Matthew 11 Fergus Falls 45.57 46.00 1 
20 Bauer, Camdyn 9 Rocori High School 44.56 48.28 2 
21 Heglund, Nathaniel FR St. Cloud Tech 52.92 51.85 1 
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Rocori High School 43.30 42.83 2 10 
 1) Andrusick, Nate 12 2) Torborg, Dawson 12 
 3) Feldhege, Gunnar 12 4) Young, Jack 12 
2 St. Cloud Apollo High School 45.23 43.25 2 8 
 1) Vorachith, Devin SR 2) Ward, Asthon SR 
 3) Hamann, Magnus JR 4) Theisen, Benjamin JR 
3 Alexandria Area High School 44.53 43.74 2 6 
 1) Lusty, Nathan SR 2) Wild, Cole SR 
 3) Empting, Michael SR 4) Olson, Drew JR 
4 Brainerd 44.83 44.25 2 5 
 1) Hamre, Dalton 10 2) Bostrom, Mike 12 



 3) Menghini, Anthony 9 4) Stenglein, Tanner 12 
5 Willmar Cardinals 45.21 44.77 2 4 
 1) Miley, Josh 10 2) Christensen, Ty 12 
 3) Hisken, Blake 12 4) Fuchs, Devin 11 
6 Sauk Rapids-Rice 45.32 45.43 1 3 
 1) Waldorf, Nathan 12 2) Ritten, Cole 11 
 3) Philavanh, Tayton 9 4) Peterson, Mitchel 11 
7 Sartell-St.Stephen 46.03 46.56 1 2 
 1) Carlson, Brandon 12 2) LaSart, Dagan 9 
 3) Lantis, Cody 10 4) Nistler, Lucas 10 
8 St. Cloud Tech 46.51 46.63 1 1 
9 Fergus Falls 45.33 57.62 1 
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Rocori High School 1:30.61 1:29.66 2 10 
 1) Andrusick, Nate 12 2) Torborg, Dawson 12 
 3) Feldhege, Gunnar 12 4) Young, Jack 12 
2 Alexandria Area High School 1:32.23 1:31.87 2 8 
 1) Lusty, Nathan SR 2) Wild, Cole SR 
 3) Empting, Michael SR 4) Odland, Wade JR 
3 Sartell-St.Stephen 1:33.65 1:33.37 2 6 
 1) Carlson, Brandon 12 2) Jesperson, Logan 11 
 3) Kaba, Oumar 12 4) Neitzke, Cody 11 
4 Willmar Cardinals 1:32.89 1:33.99 2 5 
 1) Miley, Josh 10 2) Shuldes, Garrett 12 
 3) Nibauer, Alec 12 4) Jorgenson, Eli 9 
5 Brainerd 1:34.23 1:35.72 2 4 
 1) Hamre, Dalton 10 2) Ingram, Jack 10 
 3) Besenfelder, Brett 10 4) Menghini, Anthony 9 
6 Sauk Rapids-Rice 1:36.98 1:36.06 1 3 
 1) Waldorf, Nathan 12 2) Johnson, Dakota 11 
 3) Rodriguez, Christian 10 4) Peterson, Mitchel 11 
7 St. Cloud Apollo High School 1:37.32 1:37.46 1 2 
 1) Pham, Jason SR 2) Tran, Jefferson SO 
 3) Hemmingson, Aaron JR 4) Hoang, Thomas SR 
8 St. Cloud Tech 1:38.39 1:39.00 1 1 
9 Fergus Falls 1:43.63 1:45.91 1 
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
=================================================================================== 
Pl Team Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
1 Brainerd 3:26.78 3:28.14 2 10 
 1) Henke, Zach 11 2) Spieker, Jeff 12 
 3) Renner, Ben 11 4) Turcotte, Hunter 11 
2 Willmar Cardinals 3:35.85 3:30.28 2 8 
 1) Shuldes, Garrett 12 2) Mellies-U'Ren, Shawn 11 
 3) Ismail, Ibrahim 12 4) Mohumed, Adnan 11 
3 Alexandria Area High School 3:34.67 3:31.69 2 6 
 1) Odland, Wade JR 2) Peterson, Graham SO 
 3) Jantzen, Daniel JR 4) Schroeder, Ethan SO 
4 Sauk Rapids-Rice 3:34.93 3:33.85 2 5 
 1) Waldorf, Nathan 12 2) Johnson, Dakota 11 
 3) Balo, Chainagubo 12 4) Peterson, Mitchel 11 
5 Sartell-St.Stephen 3:32.19 3:33.86 2 4 
 1) Fernholz, Ryan 12 2) Freeman, Garrett 12 
 3) Middendorf, David 10 4) Virnig, Alex 11 
6 St. Cloud Apollo High School 3:42.35 3:33.92 1 3 
 1) Lister, Jayden SR 2) Lommel, Logan JR 
 3) Pham, Jason SR 4) Ward, Asthon SR 
7 Fergus Falls 3:41.73 3:37.22 1 2 
8 Rocori High School 3:39.10 3:37.91 1 1 



 1) Huber, Jesse 12 2) Ficker, Keaton 12 
 3) Fredin, Sam 12 4) Heinen, Brent 12 
9 St. Cloud Tech 3:48.08 1 
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
1 Willmar Cardinals 8:10.40 8:24.44 10 
 1) Mohumed, Adnan 11 2) Mellies-U'Ren, Shawn 11 
 3) Ismail, Ibrahim 12 4) Ruter, Jared 12 
2 Alexandria Area High School 8:27.47 8:25.75 8 
 1) Gruber, Keaton SR 2) Wichtendahl, Jackson SR 
 3) Christenson, Nolan SR 4) Schneiderhan, Nathan SO 
3 Sauk Rapids-Rice 8:25.09 8:26.76 6 
 1) Seaman, Landry 10 2) Bentrud, Jared 9 
 3) Torvik, Alex 12 4) Balo, Chainagubo 12 
4 Sartell-St.Stephen 8:39.21 8:38.45 5 
 1) Anderson, David 12 2) Larson, Cooper 10 
 3) Boelter, Benjamin 10 4) Nies, Mitiku 8 
5 Fergus Falls 8:41.58 8:43.94 4 
6 St. Cloud Apollo High School 8:37.46 8:52.99 3 
 1) Logeman, Ethan FR 2) Mohamed, Liban SO 
 3) Knopp, Joel JR 4) Nieters, Thomas SO 
7 St. Cloud Tech 8:52.80 8:53.65 2 
8 Brainerd 9:10.53 9:31.06 1 
 1) Dusbabek, Bryce 11 2) Stark, Aaron 9 
 3) Danielson, Atlie 10 4) Heittola, Evan 12 
 
Boys High Jump 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
1 Mackedanz, Max 11 Rocori High School 6-00.00 6-04.00 10 
2 Pohlen, Adam JR Aahs 6-00.00 6-00.00 8 
3 Ward, Asthon SR St. Cloud Apollo 5-08.00 5-10.00 6 
4 Bowden, Preston SR Aahs 6-00.00 5-10.00 5 
5 Powers, Connor 10 Brainerd 6-00.00 5-10.00 4 
6 Mohumed, Adnan 11 Willmar Cardinals 5-08.00 5-06.00 1.50 
6 Ismail, Ibrahim 12 Willmar Cardinals 5-10.00 5-06.00 1.50 
6 Waldusky, Edgar SR St. Cloud Tech 5-09.00 5-06.00 1.50 
6 Hansen, Tyler 11 Fergus Falls 6-00.00 5-06.00 1.50 
10 Neuman, Luke 8 Fergus Falls 5-08.00 5-06.00 
10 Gieske, Thomas 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 5-10.00 5-06.00 
12 Lelwica, Max 9 Brainerd 5-06.00 5-06.00 
 -- Heglund, Nathaniel FR St. Cloud Tech NH 
 -- Imdieke, Jonathan FR St. Cloud Tech 5-00.00 NH 
 -- Davis, Kenny 11 Rocori High School 5-04.00 NH 
 -- May, Sam 9 Willmar Cardinals 5-07.00 NH 
 -- Ficker, Keaton 12 Rocori High School 5-06.00 NH 
 -- Flores, Evan 9 Sartell-St.Stephen 5-10.00 NH 
 -- Gaffy, Noah 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 5-06.00 NH 
 -- Foss, Simon 9 Brainerd 5-02.00 NH 
 -- Philavanh, Tayton 9 Sauk Rapids-Rice 5-08.00 NH 
 -- Milton-Baumgartner, Cade 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 5-04.00 NH 
 -- Morical, Nolan FR Aahs 5-06.00 NH 
 -- Erlandson, Matthew 11 Fergus Falls 5-04.00 NH 
 -- Corrow, Jakob FR St. Cloud Apollo 5-04.00 NH 
 -- Baron, Jordan 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 5-00.00 NH 
 
Boys Pole Vault 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
1 Newbanks, Jaden 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 13-00.00 12-09.00 10 



2 Hebert, Ethan 11 Brainerd 12-06.00 12-09.00 8 
3 Massmann, Isaac 10 Rocori High School 12-06.00 12-03.00 6 
4 Christensen, Ty 12 Willmar Cardinals 12-01.00 12-03.00 5 
5 Rowan, River 12 Willmar Cardinals 11-06.00 11-03.00 4 
6 Whiteman, Tim 12 Brainerd 10-06.00 11-03.00 3 
7 Theisen, Andrew SO St. Cloud Apollo 11-00.00 11-03.00 2 
8 Newbanks, Jorden 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 12-00.00 10-06.00 
9 Homelvig, Xavier SO Aahs 10-09.00 10-06.00 0.50 
9 Binsfeld, Sawyer 12 Rocori High School 11-00.00 10-06.00 0.50 
 -- Thorson, Ian JR Aahs 10-00.00 NH 
 -- Prody, Will 12 Fergus Falls 9-06.00 NH 
 -- Kolbjornson, Evin 9 Rocori High School 9-06.00 NH 
 -- Neubauer, Caleb 11 Fergus Falls 10-00.00 NH 
 -- Marin-Mera, Mateo 11 Willmar Cardinals 12-06.00 NH 
 -- Garman, Beau 9 Sartell-St.Stephen 9-00.00 NH 
 -- Schlegel, Abe 12 Brainerd 10-06.00 NH 
 -- Flores, Evan 9 Sartell-St.Stephen 11-00.00 NH 
 -- Sathre, Mack 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 9-09.00 NH 
 -- Jorgenson, Micah FR St. Cloud Apollo 7-00.00 NH 
 -- Lusty, Nathan SR Aahs 11-09.00 NH 
 -- Weekes, Isaiah SO St. Cloud Apollo 10-06.00 NH 
 -- Grabinski, Jack 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 10-06.00 NH 
 
Boys Long Jump Prelims 
========================================================================= 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Mark 
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
1 Sewell, Robert 11 Fergus Falls 22-02.00 22-00.75q 
2 Torborg, Dawson 12 Rocori High School 21-07.50 21-02.50q 
3 Slagter, Noah 12 Willmar Cardinals 21-03.00 20-11.25q 
4 Lantis, Cody 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 20-05.50 20-03.75q 
5 Branson, Cody SO Aahs 19-05.00 19-11.50q 
6 Huus, Jarrett 11 Fergus Falls 19-09.25 19-10.25q 
7 Piepho, Derrek SO Aahs 18-09.00 19-05.00q 
8 Anderson, Peter 12 Fergus Falls 19-10.50 19-03.50q 
9 Vorachith, Devin SR St. Cloud Apollo 20-03.00 19-00.00q 
10 Magnuson, Blake JR St. Cloud Tech 15-00.00 18-10.25 
11 Prokosch, Nick 12 Willmar Cardinals 18-00.00 18-10.00 
12 Freeman, Garrett 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 20-06.00 18-09.00 
13 Bostrom, Mike 12 Brainerd 19-04.50 18-08.25 
14 Newbanks, Jorden 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 18-10.50 18-06.00 
15 Jackson, De Andre 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 18-03.75 18-04.50 
16 Schneider, Jared SR Aahs 19-04.00 18-02.50 
17 Henke, Zach 11 Brainerd 20-05.50 18-00.25 
18 Gaffy, Noah 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 18-06.00 17-10.00 
19 Taylor, Val 9 Sauk Rapids-Rice 17-09.50 17-09.75 
20 Baumgarten, Colton 10 Rocori High School 17-06.00 17-00.50 
21 Underwood, Brady SR St. Cloud Tech 17-03.75 16-08.75 
22 Corrow, Jakob FR St. Cloud Apollo 17-01.00 16-06.50 
23 Martinson, Jakob FR St. Cloud Tech 14-08.50 14-06.75 
 -- Krupa, Brady 11 Willmar Cardinals 20-08.00 ND 
 
Boys Long Jump 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals 
1 Sewell, Robert 11 Fergus Falls 22-00.75 22-07.00 10 
2 Torborg, Dawson 12 Rocori High School 21-02.50 21-02.50 8 
3 Slagter, Noah 12 Willmar Cardinals 20-11.25 20-11.25 6 
4 Vorachith, Devin SR St. Cloud Apollo 19-00.00 20-07.00 5 
5 Lantis, Cody 10 Sartell-St.Stephen 20-03.75 20-03.75 4 
6 Branson, Cody SO Aahs 19-11.50 19-11.50 3 
7 Huus, Jarrett 11 Fergus Falls 19-10.25 19-10.50 2 



8 Piepho, Derrek SO Aahs 19-05.00 19-08.00 1 
9 Anderson, Peter 12 Fergus Falls 19-03.50 19-03.50 
 
Boys Triple Jump Prelims 
========================================================================= 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Mark 
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
1 Kietzmann, Joshua SO Aahs 41-08.75 42-11.50q 
2 Libbesmeier, Zach 11 Rocori High School 42-05.00 41-06.50q 
3 Kaba, Oumar 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 41-02.50 40-10.50q 
4 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 41-02.25 40-05.00q 
5 Spengler, Jackson 12 Rocori High School 40-09.50 40-03.00q 
6 Powers, Connor 10 Brainerd 41-11.00 40-02.00q 
7 Slagter, Noah 12 Willmar Cardinals 41-11.00 39-10.25q 
8 Nibauer, Alec 12 Willmar Cardinals 40-03.50 39-09.25q 
9 Schneider, Jared SR Aahs 40-04.00 39-04.75q 
10 Ritten, Cole 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 40-08.50 39-02.50 
11 Lelwica, Max 9 Brainerd 39-07.00 38-07.50 
12 Menghini, Anthony 9 Brainerd 39-10.00 38-04.75 
13 Vorachith, Devin SR St. Cloud Apollo 39-04.00 38-01.50 
14 Peterson, Graham SO Aahs 37-10.00 38-00.25 
15 Virnig, Alex 11 Sartell-St.Stephen 37-04.50 37-07.00 
16 Adeyemi, Oluwakorede 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 37-02.00 37-04.00 
17 Hansen, Tyler 11 Fergus Falls 37-03.50 37-03.75 
18 Huus, Jarrett 11 Fergus Falls 38-08.75 37-02.75 
19 Dingmann, Jacob 10 Rocori High School 36-03.00 36-02.50 
20 Corrow, Jakob FR St. Cloud Apollo 36-05.00 35-10.00 
21 May, Sam 9 Willmar Cardinals 37-10.00 35-02.75 
22 Perrault, Daniel SO St. Cloud Tech 35-04.00 33-11.00 
 
Boys Triple Jump 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals 
1 Kietzmann, Joshua SO Aahs 42-11.50 42-11.50 10 
2 Libbesmeier, Zach 11 Rocori High School 41-06.50 41-06.50 8 
3 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 40-05.00 41-03.25 6 
4 Nibauer, Alec 12 Willmar Cardinals 39-09.25 40-10.75 5 
5 Kaba, Oumar 12 Sartell-St.Stephen 40-10.50 40-10.50 4 
6 Slagter, Noah 12 Willmar Cardinals 39-10.25 40-10.00 3 
7 Spengler, Jackson 12 Rocori High School 40-03.00 40-03.00 2 
8 Powers, Connor 10 Brainerd 40-02.00 40-02.00 1 
9 Schneider, Jared SR Aahs 39-04.75 39-04.75 
 
Boys Shot Put Prelims 
========================================================================= 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Mark 
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
1 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 56-00.75 54-03.00q 
2 Ludwig, Bryce SR Aahs 59-05.00 53-08.50q 
3 Odette, Michael JR St. Cloud Tech 47-05.50 48-02.00q 
4 Wolkow, Jaymeson JR Aahs 48-03.50 47-04.00q 
5 Murphy, Cameron 12 Willmar Cardinals 46-10.00 47-02.50q 
6 Schouviller, Caleb 10 Rocori High School 46-03.25 46-11.00q 
7 Hague, Brett 11 Brainerd 46-11.50 46-00.00q 
8 Ambrosch, Kyle JR St. Cloud Tech 46-00.50 45-08.00q 
9 Luhning, Drew 12 Fergus Falls 43-09.00 43-10.00q 
10 Anderson, Luke 12 Fergus Falls 47-11.25 43-06.50 
11 Lalim, Drake Sartell-St.Stephen 43-06.00 43-01.50 
12 Bessingpass, Nate 11 Brainerd 44-04.00 42-03.50 
13 Cummings, Talon 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 40-03.00 41-03.50 
14 Neale, Alex JR Aahs 40-07.50 41-02.00 



15 Beek, Brandon Sartell-St.Stephen 41-08.00 40-09.00 
16 Hayes, Ian 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 43-05.00 40-07.50 
17 Fibranz, Cole Sartell-St.Stephen 41-08.00 40-05.50 
18 Tjaden, Taylor 12 Willmar Cardinals 40-04.00 39-10.00 
19 Nowacki, Raymond 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 40-08.25 38-11.00 
20 Determan, Erique JR St. Cloud Apollo 37-10.25 38-04.50 
21 Sandahl, JB 11 Fergus Falls 37-05.00 37-02.00 
22 Le, Randy SR St. Cloud Apollo 37-05.25 37-01.00 
23 Evens, Nathaniel 11 Rocori High School 38-00.25 36-01.00 
24 Alvord, Mitchell SR St. Cloud Apollo 37-09.50 35-01.00 
25 Mangen, Alan 12 Willmar Cardinals 40-04.00 34-03.50 
26 Stauber, Jake 11 Rocori High School 35-11.00 34-02.00 
 
Boys Shot Put 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals 
1 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 54-03.00 55-05.00 10 
2 Ludwig, Bryce SR Aahs 53-08.50 55-00.00 8 
3 Murphy, Cameron 12 Willmar Cardinals 47-02.50 48-02.00 6 
3 Odette, Michael JR St. Cloud Tech 48-02.00 48-02.00 5 
5 Wolkow, Jaymeson JR Aahs 47-04.00 47-04.00 4 
6 Hague, Brett 11 Brainerd 46-00.00 47-01.50 3 
7 Schouviller, Caleb 10 Rocori High School 46-11.00 46-11.00 2 
8 Ambrosch, Kyle JR St. Cloud Tech 45-08.00 45-11.00 1 
9 Luhning, Drew 12 Fergus Falls 43-10.00 43-10.00 
 
Boys Discus Throw Prelims 
========================================================================= 
Pl Name Grade Team Seed Mark 
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
1 Ludwig, Bryce SR Aahs 166-00 153-07q 
2 Shelito, Taylor 12 Brainerd 152-10 147-10q 
2 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 159-01 147-10q 
4 Fibranz, Cole Sartell-St.Stephen 136-10 141-00q 
5 Murphy, Cameron 12 Willmar Cardinals 147-07 136-02q 
6 Christensen, Payton JR St. Cloud Tech 149-04 132-05q 
7 Ambrosch, Kyle JR St. Cloud Tech 136-00 125-10q 
8 Lalim, Drake Sartell-St.Stephen 133-05 120-10q 
9 Wolkow, Jaymeson JR Aahs 135-10 120-03q 
10 Hague, Brett 11 Brainerd 118-06 118-07q 
11 Mushatt, Tyson 10 Sauk Rapids-Rice 114-04 118-00 
12 Gertken, Evan Sartell-St.Stephen 123-11 116-02 
13 Luhning, Drew 12 Fergus Falls 127-02 115-00 
14 Alvord, Alex SR St. Cloud Apollo 112-07 114-09 
15 Zuniga, Howard 12 Willmar Cardinals 124-02 114-05 
16 Tjaden, Taylor 12 Willmar Cardinals 123-11 113-04 
17 Hennen, Matt 10 Rocori High School 99-11 112-03 
18 Wilhelm, Luke 10 Brainerd 127-02 111-06 
19 Schouviller, Caleb 10 Rocori High School 124-03 111-00 
20 Hexum, Connor 11 Fergus Falls 106-04 110-04 
21 Le, Randy SR St. Cloud Apollo 101-04 103-06 
22 Anderson, Luke 12 Fergus Falls 125-05 102-09 
23 Moore, Gabe JR Aahs 107-02 101-09 
24 Nowacki, Raymond 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice 100-11 98-05 
25 Blum, Zach 9 Rocori High School 89-11 95-08 
26 McNaughton, Logan SR St. Cloud Apollo 80-03 7 
 -- Hayes, Ian 12 Sauk Rapids-Rice 115-11 ND 
 
Boys Discus Throw 
================================================================================ 
Pl Name Grade Team Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 



Finals 
1 Ludwig, Bryce SR Aahs 153-07 159-04 10 
2 Kaczor, James SR St. Cloud Tech 147-10 158-03 8 
3 Shelito, Taylor 12 Brainerd 147-10 147-10 6 
4 Fibranz, Cole Sartell-St.Stephen 141-00 141-00 5 
5 Murphy, Cameron 12 Willmar Cardinals 136-02 138-00 4 
6 Christensen, Payton JR St. Cloud Tech 132-05 132-05 3 
7 Lalim, Drake Sartell-St.Stephen 120-10 129-10 2 
8 Ambrosch, Kyle JR St. Cloud Tech 125-10 125-10 1 
9 Wolkow, Jaymeson JR Aahs 120-03 120-03 
10 Hague, Brett 11 Brainerd 118-07 118-07 
 


